
	Supplementary Table 1. Types of Hormone Use and Risk of Diverticulitis

	
	Never hormone use
	Estrogen only
	Estrogen and Progesterone
	Other#

	No. of cases
	1,102            
	2,002            
	1,452            
	860            

	Person-years
	342,572    
	427,801    
	345,384    
	178,952     

	Age-adjusted, HR (95%CI)
	Reference
	1.39 (1.29, 1.49)
	1.24 (1.15, 1.35)
	1.40 (1.28, 1.53)

	Multivariate*, HR (95%CI)
	Reference
	1.30 (1.20, 1.41)
	1.31 (1.21, 1.42)
	1.39 (1.27, 1.52)


*Adjusted for age, vigorous activity, alcohol intake, smoking, aspirin use, other nonsteroidal anti-inflammatory drug use, BMI and calorie intake, age at menarche, parity, age at menopause, time since menopause, type of menopause, past use of oral contraceptives, dietary intake of fiber and red meat, and AHEI score.
#estrogen and testosterone, vaginal estrogen or progesterone, other brands or mixed use, brand unknown
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